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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Name
Ethan Shemo
Praharsh Varada
Kenan Al-Jajeh
William Wu
River Perera
Aaron Piao
Jay Ashish Mehta
Aidan Chan
Ishan Chugh
Jeet Ashish Mehta
Zen Perera
Bennett Dantone-Schwartz
David Li
Sarah Nguyen
Ethan Cinnamon
Nibha V Bala Gowda
Aaryan Arora
Justin Daniel Riveri
Nitvishrahul G Esaimani
Pranav Raguram
Daniel Thomas Chung
William Shemo
James Shemo
Anabelle Berg
Ryan Shemo
Stephan Chung
Daniel Stotskyy

Rating
1312
 878
unr.
 468
 813
 663
 888
unr.
 618
 858
 792
unr.
 648
 691
unr.
 254
 809
unr.
 612
 412
unr.
 280
 788
 101
 630
unr.
unr.

Rd 1
W19
D20
W23
W7
W16
W21
L4
L9
W8
W22
W18
W25
W26
L15
W14
L5
W27
L11
L1
D2
L6
L10
L3
B---
L12
L13
L17

Rd 2
W13
W24
W17
L5
W4
W12
W20
W22
D10
D9
W15
L6
L1
W18
L11
B---
L3
L14
W26
L7
W25
L8
W27
L2
L21
L19
L23

Rd 3
W11
W9
W5
W17
L3
W10
W15
W14
L2
L6
L1
W19
W21
L8
L7
W23
L4
W27
L12
W24
L13
B---
L16
L20
W26
L25
L18

Rd 4
W3
W6
L1
W11
W12
L2
W16
W13
W20
W23
L4
L5
L8
W21
W27
L7
W22
W25
W24
L9
L14
L17
L10
L19
L18
B---
L15

Total
 4.0
 3.5
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 2.5
 2.5
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 1.5
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 0.0

T-Med
7
7
9
8
8
8
6.5
6.5
9
6.5
5
5
4
4
4
4
3.5
3
2.5
6
5
4.5
4
3.5
3.5
3
5

T-Solkoff
9
7.5
10
10
9.5
9
8
7
10.5
7
11
9
8.5
8
7
7
6.5
5
7
9.5
8
7.5
7
7
5.5
5
7

T-Cumul.
10
8
9
7
8
9
6
6
6.5
6.5
7
6
6
4
5
4
5
3
4
4
3
1
3
3
2
0
0

T-Op. cumul.
26
22.5
26
26
26
23.5
20
17.5
24.5
19.5
25
23
19
17
17
17
17
13
19
23.5
21
17.5
19.5
16
12
12
16



27th Annual Robert Musicant-Donald Yazgoor Memorial Tournament: RESERVE -- Standings
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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

Name
Lucas Routhier
Jason Portegies
James Gibbons
Jeremy Hinh
Thomas Brennan O’rourke
Kieran Berg
Levi Patrick Corrigan
Aarin Shah
Ayda Irene Corrigan
Piero Malpartida
Ginger Myslinski
Nora Myslinski
Gavin J Lepore

Rd 1
W7
W4
D9
L2
W11
W10
L1
B---
D3
L6
L5
L13
W12

Rd 2
W2
L1
W11
W9
W12
W8
B---
L6
L4
X13
L3
L5
F10

Rd 3
W6
W10
D5
W8
D3
L1
W11
L4
L12
L2
L7
W9
 ---

Rd 4
W5
W7
W6
W10
L1
L3
L2
D9
D8
L4
B---
U---
 ---

Total
 4.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 2.5
 2.0
 2.0
 1.5
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0

T-Med
7.5
8.5
5.5
5
8.5
4
3.5
3
5.5
5
4
3.5
0

T-Solkoff
9
9
6
5.5
9
8.5
7.5
6
8.5
8
7
6
1.5

T-Cumul.
10
7
7
6
8
7
4
3.5
2.5
2
0
2
4

T-Op. cumul.
26
22
17.5
15
19
22.5
17
15.5
18.5
20
19
14.5
2


