

27th Annual Robert Musicant-Donald Yazgoor Memorial Tournament: OPEN -- Standings

#	Name	Rating	Rd 1	Rd 2	Rd 3	Rd 4	Total	T-Med	T-Solk	T-Cum	T-Op.
1	Ethan Shemo	1312	W19	W13	W11	W3	4.0	7	9	10	26
2	Praharsh Varada	878	D20	W24	W9	W6	3.5	7	7.5	8	22.5
3	Kenan Al-Jajeh	unr.	W23	W17	W5	L1	3.0	9	10	9	26
4	William Wu	468	W7	L5	W17	W11	3.0	8	10	7	26
5	River Perera	813	W16	W4	L3	W12	3.0	8	9.5	8	26
6	Aaron Piao	663	W21	W12	W10	L2	3.0	8	9	9	23.5
7	Jay Ashish Mehta	888	L4	W20	W15	W16	3.0	6.5	8	6	20
8	Aidan Chan	unr.	L9	W22	W14	W13	3.0	6.5	7	6	17.5
9	Ishan Chugh	618	W8	D10	L2	W20	2.5	9	10.5	6.5	24.5
10	Jeet Ashish Mehta	858	W22	D9	L6	W23	2.5	6.5	7	6.5	19.5
11	Zen Perera	792	W18	W15	L1	L4	2.0	5	11	7	25
12	Bennett Dantone-Schwartz	unr.	W25	L6	W19	L5	2.0	5	9	6	23
13	David Li	648	W26	L1	W21	L8	2.0	4	8.5	6	19
14	Sarah Nguyen	691	L15	W18	L8	W21	2.0	4	8	4	17
15	Ethan Cinnamon	unr.	W14	L11	L7	W27	2.0	4	7	5	17
16	Nibha V Bala Gowda	254	L5	B---	W23	L7	2.0	4	7	4	17
17	Aaryan Arora	809	W27	L3	L4	W22	2.0	3.5	6.5	5	17
18	Justin Daniel Riveri	unr.	L11	L14	W27	W25	2.0	3	5	3	13
19	Nitvishrahul G Esaimani	612	L1	W26	L12	W24	2.0	2.5	7	4	19
20	Pranav Raguram	412	D2	L7	W24	L9	1.5	6	9.5	4	23.5
21	Daniel Thomas Chung	unr.	L6	W25	L13	L14	1.0	5	8	3	21
22	William Shemo	280	L10	L8	B---	L17	1.0	4.5	7.5	1	17.5
23	James Shemo	788	L3	W27	L16	L10	1.0	4	7	3	19.5
24	Anabelle Berg	101	B---	L2	L20	L19	1.0	3.5	7	3	16
25	Ryan Shemo	630	L12	L21	W26	L18	1.0	3.5	5.5	2	12
26	Stephan Chung	unr.	L13	L19	L25	B---	1.0	3	5	0	12
27	Daniel Stotskyy	unr.	L17	L23	L18	L15	0.0	5	7	0	16

27th Annual Robert Musicant-Donald Yazgoor Memorial Tournament: RESERVE -- Standings

#	Name	Rd 1	Rd 2	Rd 3	Rd 4	Total	T-Med	T-Solk	T-Cum	T-Op.
1	Lucas Routhier	W7	W2	W6	W5	4.0	7.5	9	10	26
2	Jason Portegies	W4	L1	W10	W7	3.0	8.5	9	7	22
3	James Gibbons	D9	W11	D5	W6	3.0	5.5	6	7	17.5
4	Jeremy Hinh	L2	W9	W8	W10	3.0	5	5.5	6	15
5	Thomas Brennan O'rourke	W11	W12	D3	L1	2.5	8.5	9	8	19
6	Kieran Berg	W10	W8	L1	L3	2.0	4	8.5	7	22.5
7	Levi Patrick Corrigan	L1	B---	W11	L2	2.0	3.5	7.5	4	17
8	Aarin Shah	B---	L6	L4	D9	1.5	3	6	3.5	15.5
9	Ayda Irene Corrigan	D3	L4	L12	D8	1.0	5.5	8.5	2.5	18.5
10	Piero Malpartida	L6	X13	L2	L4	1.0	5	8	2	20
11	Ginger Myslinski	L5	L3	L7	B---	1.0	4	7	0	19
12	Nora Myslinski	L13	L5	W9	U---	1.0	3.5	6	2	14.5
13	Gavin J Lepore	W12	F10	---	---	1.0	0	1.5	4	2